
10/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 11 6 2 20

Cpf 11 11 2 7 7 38

Dem 19,642 22,987 21,602 22,057 21,349 107,637

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 34 41 43 31 27 176

Idp 458 418 498 639 651 2,664

Int 1,671 1,854 2,396 2,595 2,879 11,395

LPF 114 184 183 183 179 843

Npa 13,548 18,080 17,858 16,879 16,306 82,671

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 16 15 15 13 69

Rep 24,204 29,019 26,842 25,784 25,057 130,906

Total 59,692 72,613 69,453 68,197 66,471 336,426

District Number

Party

1



10/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,236 1,130 493 242 523 911 1,002

Gre 3 2 0 0 0 0 1

Idp 17 20 11 9 30 15 12

Int 79 60 39 35 97 85 69

LPF 11 7 1 7 1 7 7

Npa 964 808 333 226 338 692 746

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,184 1,079 573 547 992 1,209 1,139

Total 3,496 3,106 1,451 1,067 1,981 2,919 2,978

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

600 626 464 336 522 1,292 292 309 480 457

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 10 14 5 19 21 10 7 7 8

20 53 48 41 98 95 18 21 31 33

3 2 3 0 1 10 0 3 2 5

438 503 440 178 379 1,231 214 254 343 446

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

443 960 882 588 1,145 1,780 303 297 472 661

1,510 2,155 1,851 1,149 2,164 4,430 837 891 1,336 1,611



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

606 469 759 314 394 159 292 429 10 72

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

9 5 8 9 2 2 6 19 0 4

46 24 53 25 33 9 22 50 0 12

5 1 6 3 5 2 1 9 0 0

535 311 751 265 387 155 221 443 10 61

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

525 306 876 482 506 286 297 768 9 82

1,726 1,119 2,453 1,098 1,329 615 839 1,719 29 231



35 36 38 41 43 44 45 46 47 48

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

516 11 241 82 22 84 68 75 122 164

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

54 1 19 5 0 5 4 6 13 14

6 0 3 1 0 2 0 1 2 0

388 9 248 63 32 89 71 69 104 154

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,120 18 351 106 17 136 102 138 123 281

2,090 39 868 261 71 316 245 289 367 613



51 53 Total

0 0 7

6 31 15,841

0 0 15

0 0 300

1 5 1,323

0 0 117

8 24 12,931

0 0 1

0 0 6

13 46 20,842

28 106 51,383



10/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 20 20

Cpf 38 38

Dem 107,637 107,637

ECO 2 2

Gre 176 176

Idp 2,664 2,664

Int 11,395 11,395

LPF 843 843

Npa 82,671 82,671

PSL 5 5

Ref 69 69

Rep 130,906 130,906

Total 336,426 336,426

District Number

Party

3



10/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 34 0 2 1 0 1 0

Dem 98,528 1,678 3,003 240 59 510 3,619

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 162 1 3 1 0 0 9

Idp 2,436 24 71 7 1 14 111

Int 10,559 73 257 26 3 81 396

LPF 768 13 25 0 0 4 33

Npa 76,614 778 2,162 187 44 461 2,425

PSL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 63 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 121,625 1,192 3,482 462 56 766 3,323

Total 310,816 3,760 9,007 924 163 1,838 9,918

District Number

Party

4



Total

20

38

107,637

2

176

2,664

11,395

843

82,671

5

69

130,906

336,426



10/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 15 4 1 20

Cpf 14 9 15 38

Dem 36,059 35,554 36,024 107,637

ECO 1 1 0 2

Gre 62 56 58 176

Idp 1,043 870 751 2,664

Int 4,375 4,126 2,894 11,395

LPF 289 318 236 843

Npa 27,200 29,322 26,149 82,671

PSL 1 3 1 5

Ref 25 24 20 69

Rep 36,490 52,284 42,132 130,906

Total 105,574 122,571 108,281 336,426

District Number

Party

5



10/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 14 20

Cpf 25 13 38

Dem 63,336 44,301 107,637

ECO 0 2 2

Gre 106 70 176

Idp 1,389 1,275 2,664

Int 5,923 5,472 11,395

LPF 469 374 843

Npa 49,062 33,609 82,671

PSL 3 2 5

Ref 35 34 69

Rep 82,809 48,097 130,906

Total 203,163 133,263 336,426

District Number

Party

6



10/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 619 322 941

Gre 0 1 1

Idp 19 6 25

Int 88 29 117

Lpf 6 6 12

Npa 499 268 767

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 912 443 1,355

Total 2,144 1,076 3,220

District Number

Party

7



10/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 11 6 2 20

Cpf 11 11 2 7 7 38

Dem 19,642 22,987 21,602 22,057 21,349 107,637

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 34 41 43 31 27 176

Idp 458 418 498 639 651 2,664

Int 1,671 1,854 2,396 2,595 2,879 11,395

LPF 114 184 183 183 179 843

Npa 13,548 18,080 17,858 16,879 16,306 82,671

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 16 15 15 13 69

Rep 24,204 29,019 26,842 25,784 25,057 130,906

Total 59,692 72,613 69,453 68,197 66,471 336,426

District Number

Party

8



10/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 06:46 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 16 20 Total

AIP 3 16 1 20

Cpf 10 12 16 38

Dem 35,321 34,592 37,724 107,637

ECO 0 2 0 2

Gre 54 62 60 176

Idp 914 986 764 2,664

Int 4,173 4,131 3,091 11,395

LPF 300 281 262 843

NPA 28,203 26,360 28,108 82,671

PSL 2 1 2 5

Ref 17 28 24 69

Rep 50,388 35,165 45,353 130,906

Total 119,385 101,636 115,405 336,426

District Number

Party

9


